JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Tel 
Fax 

Memorandum 

To: Amy, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 4 ,--/ flag_ 

Date: November 27, 2007 

Re: IP Morgan. 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Ninety Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two Dollars 91 /100 
($99,362.91) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Great Florida Bank 
15050 N.W. 791h Court, Suite 200 
Miami Lakes, Florida 33016 

ABA #: 066015576 

Account #: 

For credit to: Lewis Tein, PL 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.